
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Cifial – Indústria Cerâmica, S.A., assures the conformity of the following produts,, in accordance with the requirements 
established in the European Standard EN14688:2006:

CE Marking

Marking Year 2009

Class 25

Essencial Requirements

Cleanability Pass

Load resistance Pass

Capacity of overflow Class 25

Durability Pass

Produts:

Models References

Washbasin Eden 60
Washbasin Eden 70
Washbasin Eden 50
Washbasin Aqua 70
Washbasin Aqua 60
Washbasin Plaza
Washbasin Eden Plus 60
Washbasin Aquarium 60
Washbasin Techno C1 
Washbasin Techno C4
Washbasin Techno C4 (new model)
Washbasin Techno C2
Washbasin Portofino 50
Washbasin Portofino 60
Washbasin Portobello 50
Washbasin Portobello 60
Washbasin Optima 50
Washbasin Optima 60

100310xx
100310xx
100350xx
101320xx
101310xx
102310xx
103310xx
104310xx
106310xx
107310xx
107340xx
111350xx
114350xx
114310xx
115360xx
115310xx
116350xx
116310xx

Santa Comba Dão, 29th January 2010


